
kit Bronzo
BD-30
BD-31
FM-2
PH-61
P-97
P-98
MA-B3M

Pinzetta ADOSN Chirurgica
Pinzetta ADSON Anatomica
Forbici METZENBAUM
Port’aghi CRILE-WOOD
Pinza emostatica HALSTED-MOSQUITO
Pinza emostatica HALSTED-MOSQUITO
Manico per bisturi
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BD-30

ADSON

BD-30/BD-31

120 mm

BD-31

1/1

METZENBAUM

FM-2

145 mm

1/1

CRILE-WOOD

PH-61

150 mm

1/1

HALSTED-MOSQUITO

P-97/P-98

120 mm

P-97

1/1

P-98

1/1

MA-B3M

Fig. 3M
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1 , 03 1

€ 2 , 080 3
Totale
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